Price Sheet

SERVICES

DJ

Saxophone Solo

DJ & Saxophone Combo
Live Band (2 Piece)

Live Band (3 Piece)

Live Band (4 Piece)

Live Band (5 Piece)

Live Band (6 Piece)
Lighting

MC

CEREMONY DINNER RECEPTION

$299.99 $299.99 $299.99
$499.99 $499.99 $499.99
$799.99 $799.99 $799.99

$1,100.00 $1,100.00 $1,100.00
$1,400.00 $1,400.00 $1,400.00

$1,700.00 $1,700.00 $1,700.00

DAY RATE
(UPTO 6
HOURS)

$499.99

$499.99
$750.00
$800.00
$1,000.00
$1,200.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$100.00

$100.00






