## **Price Sheet**

SERVICES	CEREMONY	DINNER	RECEPTION	DAY RATE (UP TO 6 HOURS)
DJ	-	-	-	\$499.99
Saxophone Solo	\$299.99	\$299.99	\$299.99	\$499.99
DJ & Saxophone Combo	-	-	-	\$750.00
Live Band (2 Piece)	\$499.99	\$499.99	\$499.99	\$800.00
Live Band (3 Piece)	\$799.99	\$799.99	\$799.99	\$1,000.00
Live Band (4 Piece)	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,200.00
Live Band (5 Piece)	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,500.00
Live Band (6 Piece)	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,000.00
Lighting				\$100.00
MC				\$100.00